RURAL/URBAN CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT SCHEME - July 2011 EXECUTIVE APPENDIX 2

Summary of Financial Impact of Approving Scheme

Scheme Description RURAL URBAN TOTAL
Original 2011/12 Budget £75,000 £75,000 £150,000
Resources brought forward from 2010/11 to 2011/12

Total Slippage from 2010/11 to 2011/12 £136,425

Rural Initiative Grants already approved 2010/11 -£21,839

Rural Initiative Grant unallocated balance 2010/11 £114,586

£264,586

July 2011 Executive
Budbrooke Parish Council (proposed) -£30,000 -£30,000

Remaining Budget £45,000 £75,000 £234,586

C:\Program Files (x86)\neevia.com\docConverterPro\temp\NVDC\CBB56557-F47C-4038-A54A-95C8D0F850B8\Item 11A - Appendix 2.xIsxapp
2 summary 02/12/2016



	app 2 summary

